Rule 4 34 - CVL

Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For Official Use

Company Number

08450519

. i

4
v

Name of Company ,

Armald Pub Management Limited

1/ We

lan Yernll, Gateway House, Highpoint Business Village, Henwood, Ashford, Kent TN24 8DH

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 06 February 2015

/
Signed \ - Date 06 February 2015

vV

w

Yerrill Murphy
Gateway House For Official Use

H|ghpo|nt Business V|||age Insolvency Section Post Room

Henwood, Ashford
Kent TN24 8DH

*A41370XN*
A31

3¢ ware Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology bimited Glasgow

12/02/2015 #40
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Arnold Pub Management Limited

on the 6 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Ao Tarmes . Qeraocd

Signed W

Dated oco\ oZ\Z_o\S




Arnold Pub Management Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 February 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge*
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

{1] Kitchen Equipment 12,450 00 5,000 00
{2] Furniture 2,195 00 13500
[3] Stock 1,500 00 150 00
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors 5,285 00

Signature M Date oe,\c;l\ 2015




Arnold Pub Management Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 February 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,285 00
Liabthties
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,285 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
5,285 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,285 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,285 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,285 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
[4] Trade & Expense Creditors 55,832 00
[5] Directors Loan 6,500 00
[6] HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 14,586 00
[7] HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 32,000 GO
[8] Landiord 99,000 GO
207,918 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 Septernber 2003} (202,633 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {202,633 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (202,635 00)

Signature W Date 06\02.\ 2oiS




8¢ 60 §10Z Menigad 90 0l #10Z 197 10S Sdl L jo | abeg

S102y20\ 9 1 meupIs
82°L1¥'S51 Buljjelo ] sauug vz
004 HHZ 8£0d BIM 40 JIS| IoUUBA 'PEOY Hoouueq sty Aeis g piouly ejgbuy sy LOvY
000 HHZ 8£0d WBIAA JO 2IS] JOUIUIA ‘PROY Yoouueg ‘asiy Ae|S Z plouly Wepy JW 00vy
tE 90€ XV9 1S4 '[oisug ‘19908 BUORIA 1| '@sSnoH yeqly ‘L L aing 8PN UL puB pood MN 00No
0l 086G AST ££0d 'apAy suapies yueg 9z 39793l 001D
98 €281 ZNE £1LNg ‘Bulgrops ‘L xo8 Od J8]epA Wiayinog 008D
00 001 JAg 0£0d 'aue’ auolsta ‘asnoH As|iBA Auedwion Burtues|d aunsid L0dD
00 92 4% FIN 181saydue 'a08ld BUOJIA ‘tfensuiuad ayl paliwi S921AJ9S ssauisng Jensuluad 00dD
8¢ S¢T'sl NAL SAH ‘iNH '£85 X09 Od JomodN Q0OND
G 88 AQS ZLND ‘Xass3 ‘Aeoua|g ‘peoy WIS ‘HnoD 2ebisap uospleyaiy ueblow LOWD
86 002'G XNG 0EOd ‘LodmaN ‘ABpA 1Ay $30IAJ3G POO BUIPSIN 00WD
0C 000'66 axz 19s ‘ahysplojusH ‘ebeusasig ‘ABpA UOIXED ‘XIg sndwe) ‘asnoH sbpuque) paliwi uonensiuiwpy ddig A4 1 0019
00 62¥'6¢ v36 9€0d ‘WBIM 40 3iS] ‘'umopueg ‘Aempeoig ‘S8 [IDUN0D [I5UNOD WBIAA JO 318) 01D
00 252 NIE 0£Od Wb Jo 31s| ‘HodmaN ‘uops|IyD ‘wied Jesys 5z iun P17 auaiBAH [BjUBWUOIIALT pUES| e}
8¢ 8F AME ZLdH ‘aquooipa YBIH ‘sH9 Xxog Od ‘seaines eisep elig BlIg SISEA pUE(S| S0ID
0008 NV6 0£0Od ‘HodmaN 'vSL xod Od od| ¥0IO
00 00F HY0 9£0d ‘Buipeig ‘peoy meN G¢ asnjay puels| £0I3
00 96 aXs 0£0d ‘Mo uodmanN ‘eje)s3 jelisnpul Joupoq 'sue seupeq $5-25 d11 J8siBay ysed puelsi 201D
¥e v0t 4H9 ZEOd 'semoQ Jse3 'peoy uoisburny |eulwia ) saamo) slan4 WOIA JO 3I8| LOID
av 102 131 8£0d 1OUJUIA 'JeaiS Ja1d 9| Auedwod auipy puels| 001D
000 avi /7 ‘locdiaa 18948 sawer 100(4 11 asnoH uelfay ‘pun Aousajosu| |eucnenN 1¥A - SWOISnD 3 anuaaay INH OOHD
8¢ 26t SNL Z19Y ‘Iwideiq ‘peoy pesisdweyjse] ‘pandsy P17 ¥paI3 ouadxy 003>
L0 6¥8 XS 0£0d ‘WBIA JO ais| ‘HodmaN ‘Aepp ysieq 8g Sec) 10[E] L0D2D
0g ¥31L XV6 950d ‘WBIA JO 9I5| 'UMOpUES 'PEOY JEA 1SET Yied JeA Jsed P11 BIAA 191D 0022
00 g5L 1€ 860d ‘WBIAA Jo 81| ‘Aepjooy 'Aepn sPaLolg pajiwn jed elag 0082
3 ssaIppy aweN Aoyl

siojpal) Auedwon - g
paywi juawabeuep gng pjouly
Aydanpy (19 A




2 60 5102 Aensgad 90 0LoZ J2A 0SS Sdl L jo | abeg

IRYE=Y4 JNU ,&0 § alnjeubig

A Buljjelol saujuz g
L 0 l 0 HHZ 8£0d 'IBIM JO BiS| JoujusA ‘peoY Noouueg ‘asry Aeis g prowy eebuy siy LOVH
I 0 L 0 YHZ 8£0d WOIAA JO 8IS JoulUdA ‘peOY Yoouueg ‘asiy Ae|S Z ploury wepy Jiy - 00VH
1:2 011 B2yi0 pIO J9id ssalppy aweN Aoy

siapjoyaleys - 9
pajyiwiT Juswabeuey qnd pjoudy




